

Vector Group to Host First Quarter 2024 Results Conference Call

April 25, 2024

MIAMI--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 25, 2024-- Vector Group Ltd. (NYSE: VGR) will conduct a conference call and webcast to discuss its first quarter 2024 results on Thursday, May 2, 2024 at 8:00 a.m. (ET).

Investors may access the call via live webcast at https://www.webcaster4.com/Webcast/Page/2271/50471. Please join the webcast at least 10 minutes prior to start time.

A replay of the call will be available shortly after the call ends on May 2, 2024 through May 16, 2024 at https://www.webcaster4.com/Webcast/Page/2271/50471.

Vector Group is a holding company for Liggett Group LLC, Vector Tobacco LLC and New Valley LLC. Additional information concerning the company is available on the Company's website, www.VectorGroupLtd.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240424264463/en/

FGS Global 212-687-8080 (U.S.) VectorGroupIR@fgsglobal.com J. Bryant Kirkland III, Vector Group Ltd. 305-579-8000

Source: Vector Group Ltd.